
American Legion Post 1038 
2018 Calendar of Events 

 
 
 
Saturday, December 21, 2018 

Member Christmas Party, 6:00 PM 
 

Saturday & Sunday, December 1st & 2nd, 2018 
VA Montrose Food Pantry Drive 

Shoprite Thornwood 
Broadway, Thornwood, NY 

 
Sunday, November 11, 2018 

Veterans Day Honor Guard begins at 7:00 AM 
Ceremony at 11:00 AM at the Monuments 

Flag Retirement at Post 1038 immediately following 
 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 

 
Thursday, October 11, 2018 

Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 
 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 
Open House 

Post 1038 Member Recruitment, 6:30 PM 
 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, September 11, 2018 

9/11 Memorial Ceremony, 3:00 PM 
Kensico Dam Plaza - The Rising 

Valhalla, NY 

Saturday, September 8, 2018 
Post 1038 Summer Picnic, 1:00 PM 

Salute to Gulf War, Desert Storm, OIF/OEF, War on 
Terror  

Post 1038 Veterans 
 

Tuesday, July 4, 2018 
Independence Day Ceremony 

Rosary Hill Home 
Legionnaires to be in Class A Dress Uniform, 11:15 AM 

 
Monday, July 3, 2019 

Fireworks Parking at Post 1038, begins at 6:00 PM 
$10 donation per vehicle 

 
Thursday, June 28, 2018 

American Legion Post 1038 Family Meeting, 7:00 PM 
 

Monday, May 28, 2018 
Valhalla Memorial Day Parade and Ceremony 

 
Sunday, May 27, 2018 

Veterans Appreciation Day - Playland 
 

Friday, May 25, 2018 
Kensico Cemetery Veterans Memorial Ceremony, 

2:30 PM 
 

Thursday, May 24, 2018 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 

 
Thursday, April 26, 2018 

Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 
 

Saturday, April 21, 2018 
Auxiliary Unit 1038 Tag Sale, 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM 

 
Saturday, May 12, 2018  �  

Chefs Helping Vets Fundraiser 
Up Your Bar-B-IQ: Grilled Pizza, Grilled Nachos & 

Beer Pairing 
by Chef Toni D’Onofrio and Broken Bow Brewery 

American Legion Post 1038 
 

Thursday, March 22, 2018 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 

 
 Friday, March 23, 2018 

Chefs Helping Vets Fundraiser  
Blooming Cupcake Bouquet 
by Pastry Chef Stacey Cohen 

Doral Arrowwood Hotel Conference Center 
Rye Brook, NY 

 
 Saturday, March 17, 2018 

St. Patrick's Day Dinner - Members 
 

Friday, March 16, 2018 
Chefs Helping Vets Fundraiser 

Classic Potato Gnocchi 
by Executive Chef Michael Schmutzer 

Doral Arrowwood Hotel Conference Center 
Rye Brook, NY  

Thursday, February 22, 2018Post 1038 
General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 
Post 1038 General Member Meeting, 7:00 PM 

 


